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British National Championship

Ludlow C of E School 21-27 August 2004

Total score including task 12
Total Task Task Task Task Task Task Task Task Task Task Task Task

Ra. Nr Competitor 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 2 Mike Howard 8606 1000 689 262 882 960 846 789 1000 0 462 795 912
2 5Crispin Williams 8249 929 681 960 538 670 385 538 882 0 720 928 1000
3 1DaveBareford 7592 693 982 1000 856 462 308 583 346 0 009 385 078
4 4 Lindsay Muir 7046 968 154 262 963 913 462 308 848 01000 937 231
5 8 Andrew Holly 6935 478 538 462 77 984 994 1000 231 0 308 1000 863
6 7MarcusGreen 6687 462 308 262 817 1000 539 878 346 O 748 462 867
7 11 Nick Bates 6452 573 385 950 862 911 231 677 902 0 538 192 231
8 12PatPruchnickyj 5368 270 77 707 385 538 77 462 955 0 821 538 538
9 10DaveMedcalf 5365 634 31 744 1000 77 955 231 538 0 385 308 462
10 8 Tim Chariwood 5312 385 462 650 308 308 1000 154 154 O 561 045 385
11 3 Richard Parry 5153 0 884 262 462 385 538 660 462 0 231 679 590
12 13 Matt Nicholson ~ 4223 270 1000 538 231 231 154 385 837 0 154 192 231
13 9 David Usill 1928 77 470 237 129 154 81 ©0 O O 0 0 O
Checksum 1A53 1A05 1C89 1D56 1DB2 1CB6 1A00 1D4D 0 1B16 1CC1 1C78
Event Director : Dave Morgan © Mathijs de Bruijn

file://C:\Bscoring\BSNATO/\TOTALSCR.HTM 25/08/04



UK Nationals 2004 - Ludlow
Ludlow C of E School / 21 Aug - 27 Aug 04

FLIGHTDATA, 21/08/2004, evening

a) Sunrise / Sunset 06:10 / 20:20 ¢) Briefing times 06:00/17:00
b) PZ's inforce All f) Observer
c) Launch area Main launch area g) Solo flight
d) Launch period Green f. +30 min h) Search period 4Hrs
TASK Nr. 1, JUDGE DECLARED GOAL
a) Marker colour Pale Blue
b) Marker order In Task order
c) Marker drop BY GRAVITY !
d) Scoring period -
€) Scoring arca
f) TaskdataR15.2.2 a. 5220 7113
TASK Nr. 2, FLY ON
a) Marker colour ow
b) Marker order % In task order
¢) Marker drop BY GRAVITY !
d) Scoring period ~ -
¢) Scoring
f) Taskdata RI15/5. a. Min/Max dist. previous mark to goal 2km / No limit
b. Number permitted Goals 1

Hst Dir

ad

3
58 B

398 345
518 351,

1188

146a

1528 327
1638 313
1748 315

1968

3
aHeaELY

m;o&umummwmumwm.&

88
el )
Lol ]

Automated task data sheet, copyright Mathijs R. de Bruijn Printed: 21/08/04 , 18:39




British National Championship

Ludlow C of E School 21-27 August 2004

Task Nr. 1, R15.2 Judge Declared Goal. Saturday Evening 21/08/04
Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

Ra. Nr Competitor

2 Mike Howard

4 Lindsay Muir

5 Crispin Williams
1 Dave Bareford
10 Dave Medcalf
11 Nick Bates

6 Andrew Holly

7 Marcus Green

9 8 Tim Charlwood
10 12 Pat Pruchnickyj
11 13 Matthew Nicholson
12 9 David Usill

13 3 Richard Parry

O~ WwN -

T.score
1000
968
929
693
634
573
478
462
385
270
270
77
-26

6.50
13.66
22.57
76.08
89.28
85.00

111.05
148.20
150.00
200.00
200.00
720.00
210.00

80 7.5 Flight in PZ26
60 7.5 Flight in PZ26

180 7.5 Flight in PZ22

P=13 A=13 M=7 SM=538 RM=111.05 W=650 Checksum=1A39 © Mathijs de Bruijn
Event Director: Dave Morgan.

Version : 1, 21.08.04 22:00
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0 230 D(MO\/@%—\

21/08/04



e

UK Nationals 2004 - Ludlow
Ludlow C of E School / 21 Aug - 27 Aug 04

JGHTDATA, 22/08/2004, morning

Suntise / Sunset 06:10/20:20 ¢) Briefing times 06:00 { 17:00
PZ's inforce All ) Observer Fly on pilots invitation
Launch area Main launch area £) Solo flight
Launch period Green f. +20 min h) Search period 5 His
ASK Nr. 2, JUDGE DECLARED GOAL
Marker colour RED
Marker order In task order
Marker drop BY GRAVITY !
Scoring period .
Scoring area
TaskdataR15.2.2 a. 4917 7862
ASK Nr. 3, MAXIMUM DISTANCE
Marker colour Pale Biue
1 M~ ~er order In Task order
M. *ser drop BY GRAVITY !
lSCOIﬁQ;FR!ﬁNﬂ = From
+ Scoring area 1 Hat Dir  Spd
TaskdataR15.17.2 a. Description scoring area(s) See sketch FT DEB KT8

‘ASK Nr.4,FLY ON
) Marker colour

) Marker order

) Marker drop

) Scoring period

3} Scoring area

) Taskdata R15.5.2

fASK Nr. 5, FLY ON
.) Marker colour

1) Marker order

) © ring period

4} Scuring area

) Taskdata R15.5.2

TASK Nr. 6, ANGLE
2) Marker colour

b) Marker order

¢) Marker drop

d) Scoring period

€) Scoring area

f) Taskdata R15.19.2

Pink
In Task order
BY GRAVITY !

a. Min/Max dist. previous mark 1o goal
b. Number permitted Goals

Yellow
In task order
BY GRAVITY |

a. Min/Max dist. previous mark to goal
b. Number permitted Goals

Dark Blue
Any order
BY GRAVITY !

a. description points A and B
b. set direction
¢. Min/Max dist. from A to B

The above Yinds Alofi
data iz fort

Sun fivg 22, 2804
at 84:28 2

1/6km
1

RESTART

Fron
Hst Dir
FT DEG

78 2%

258 3

IR 2

1/6km 5ig &7
1 28 135
73 125

g4m 297

kY
LA R =

o g 0 B D B LA

The shoue Wisds SLefi 1 =

A = Marker for JDG B = Dark Blue Marker
e TH=
2 / No Limit km

Automated task data sheet, copyright Mathijs R. de Bruijn Printed: 22/08/04 , 06:17




British National Championship

Ludlow C of E School 21-27 August 2004

Task Nr. 2, R15.2 Judge Declared Goal. Sunday Moming 22/08/04
Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

Ra. Nr Competitor

1 Dave Bareford
3 Richard Parry

2 Mike Howard

5 Crispin Williams
6 Andrew Holly

9 David Usill

8 Tim Chariwood
9 11 Nick Bates

10 7 Marcus Green
11 4 Lindsay Muir

12 12 Pat Pruchnickyj
13 10 Dave Medcalf

00~ O Wt & WK

13 Matthew Nicholson

T.score
1000

982
884
689
681
538
470
462
385
308
154

77

31

7.65
12.00
36.30
84.30
86.28

121.50
113.70
143.60
164.10
220.00
300.00
360.00
260.00

100 R.9.11 late take-off

200 R.9.11 late take-off

P=13 A=13 M=7 SM=538 RM=121.50 W=7.65 Checksum=1A05  © Mathijs de Bruijn
Event Director: Dave Morgan.

Version : 1, 22.08.04 10:12

Dfeal & ($:20

file://C:\Bscoring\BSNATO4\TASKNR02 HTM
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British National Championship

Ludlow C of E School 21-27 August 2004

Task Nr. 3, R15.17 Maximum Distance. Sunday Morning 22/08/04

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

1 1 Dave Bareford 1000 8740.00

2 5 Crispin Williams 969 8690.00

3 11 Nick Bates 950 8660.00

4 10 Dave Medcalf 744 8330.00

5 12 Pat Pruchnickyj 707 8270.00

6 8 Tim Chariwood 650 8180.00

7 13 Matthew Nicholson 538 8000.00

8 6 Andrew Holly 462 3170.00

9 3 Richard Pamry 262 No Re. R.15.17.2 outside area
10 4 Lindsay Muir 262 No Re. R.15.17.2 outside area
11 2 Mike Howard 262 No Re. R.15.17.2 outside area
12 7 Marcus Green 262 No Re.

13 9 David Usill 237 NoRe. 25R.15.17.2+R8.4.5
P=13 A=8 M=7 SM=538 RM=8000.00 W=8740.00 Checksum=1C89 ©@ Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 22.08.04 10:19 Event Director: Dave Morgan.

Offiand & 1433 0bloren

file://C:\Bscoring\BSNATO/\TASKNRO3 HTM 22/08/04



British National Championship

Ludlow C of E School 21-27 August 2004

Task Nr. 4, R15.6 Fly on. Sunday Moming 22/08/04

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

1 10 Dave Medcalf 1000 8.37

2 4 Lindsay Muir 963 1143

3 2 Mike Howard 882 18.00

4 11 Nick Bates 862 19.70

5 1 Dave Bareford 856 2013

6 7 Marcus Green 817 23.34

7 5 Crispin Williams 538 46.20

8 3 Richard Pamy 462 15230

9 12 Pat Pruchnickyj 385 200.00

10 8 Tim Charlwood 308 410.00

11 13 Matthew Nicholson 231 1560.00

12 9 David Usill 129 6440.00 25 R.8.4.5 wrong MKR colour

13 6 Andrew Holly 77 No Re. R.12.3.3 no goal dec
P=13 A=12 M=7 SM=538 RM=46.20 W=38.37 Checksum=1D56  © Mathijs de Bruijn

Version : 1, 22.08.04 10:20 Event Director: Dave Morgan.
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British National Championship

Ludlow C of E School 21-27 August 2004

Task Nr. 5, R15.5 Fly on. Sunday Morning 22/08/04

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 7 Marcus Green 1000 9.10
2 6 Andrew Holly 984 15.00
3 2 Mike Howard 969 20.25
4 4 Lindsay Muir 913 40.32
5 11 Nick Bates 911 41.10
6 5 Crispin Williams 670 128.02
7 12 Pat Pruchnickyj 538 175.60
8 1 Dave Bareford 462 300.00
9 3 Richard Parry 385 3096.60 R.15.5.2a +2x146m max dist
10 8 Tim Charlwood 308 440.00
11 13 Matthew Nicholson 231 1230.00
12 9 David Usill 154 4140.00
13 10 Dave Medcalf 77 NoRe. R.12.3.3 no valid goal
P=13 A=12 M=7 SM=538 RM=175.60 W=9.10 Checksum=1DB2 ®© Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 22.08.04 10:22 Event Director: Dave Morgan.

O&g«a\d 9, 14 3o D(%@/\

file://C:\Bscoring\BSNATOA\TASKNRO05 HTM 22/08/04



British National Championship

Ludlow C of E School 21-27 August 2004

Task Nr. 6, R15.19 Angle. Sunday Morning 22/08/04

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Resuit Pen.pts Violated rules.

1 8 Tim Charlwood 1000 124.36°

2 6 Andrew Holly 994 124.04°

3 10 Dave Medcalf 855 121.77°

4 9 David Usill 861 116.32°

5 2 Mike Howard 846 11547°

6 7 Marcus Green 539 97.74°

7 3 Richard Parry 538 97.67°

8 4 Lindsay Muir 462 91.72°

9 5 Crispin Williams 385 88.63°

10 1 Dave Bareford 308 88.45°

11 11 Nick Bates 231 86.66°

12 13 Matthew Nicholson 154 85.26°

13 12 Pat Pruchnickyj 77 50.28°

P=13 A=13 M=7 SM=538 RM=97.67 W=124.36 Checksum=i1CB§ @ Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 22.08.04 10:26 Event Director: Dave Morgan.

file://C:\Bscoring\BSNATO4\TASKNR06. HTM 22/08/04



UK Nationals 2004 - Ludlow
Ludlow C of E School / 21 Aug - 27 Aug 04

FLIGHTDATA, 24/08/2004, morning

a) Sunrise / Sunset 06:10/20:20 ¢) Briefing times 06:15/17:00
b) PZ's inforce All f) Observer Fly on pilots invitation
c¢) Launch area Main launch area g) Solo flight COMPULSORY !
d) Launch periode Green f. +20 min h) Search period 4 Hrs
TASK Nr. 7, JUDGE DECLARED GOAL
a) Marker colour RED
b) Marker order -
¢) Marker drop
d) Scoring period -
e) Scoring area
f) TaskdataR15.2.2 a. Target 4959 7720
TASK Nr. 8, JUDGE DECLARED GOAL
a) Marker colour Dark Blue
@) Marker order .
¢) Marker drop
d) Scoring period -
¢) Scoring area
f) Taskdata R15.2.2 a. Goal 4917 7864
TASK Nr. 9, HESITATION WALTH
a) Marker colour Yellow
b) Marker order -
c¢) Marker drop
d) Scoring period ~
¢) Scoring arca
f) Taskdata R15.3.2 a. Goal 4728 8018
Target 4845 3025

HINDSOCK
TUE ©85/24/04 GS:47:64R

i pirect Speed
H???E't {deg) (1}‘5%

zo0 362

4006 522 7.6

Lo 330 6.3

sao 332 8.3 «
- 1006 349 8,7

izge ees i8.6

1400 gie 11.5

- P

2

Automated fask data sheet, copyright Mathijs R. de Bruijn Printed: 24/08/04 , 06:22



British National Championship
Ludlow C of E School 21-27 August 2004

Task Nr. 7, R15.2 Judge Declared Goal. Tuesday Morning 24/08/04

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

1 6 Andrew Holly 1000 3.04

2 7 Marcus Green 878 2234

3 2 Mike Howard 789 36.40

4 11 Nick Bates 677 54.18

5 3 Richard Parry 660 56.90

6 1 Dave Bareford 583 69.10

7 5 Crispin Williams 538 76.22

8 12 Pat Pruchnickyj 462 84.80

9 13 Matit Nicholson 385 95.20

10 4 Lindsay Muir 308 110.00

11 10 Dave Medcalf 231 120.10

12 8 Tim Chariwood 154 200.00

13 9 David Usill 0 No St

P=13 A=12 M=7 SM=538 RM=76.22 W=3.04 Checksum=1A09 @ Mathijs de Bruijn

Version : 1, 24.08.04 08:22 Event Director: Dave Morgan.

Of¢wicd © 11230 Dibagon.

file:/C:\Bscoring\BSNAT04\TASKNRO7. HTM 24/08/04



British National Championship

Ludlow C of E School 21-27 August 2004

Task Nr. 8, R15.2 Judge Declared Goal. Tuesday Morning 24/08/04
Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

Ra. Nr Competitor

2 Mike Howard

12 Pat Pruchnickyj
11 Nick Bates

5 Crispin Williams
4 Lindsay Muir

13 Matt Nicholson
10 Dave Medcalf
3 Richard Parry

1 Dave Bareford
7 Marcus Green

6 Andrew Holly

8 Tim Chariwood
13 9 David Usill

O oo~ O, b WN -

-
- O

-l
%]

T.score
1000
955
902
882
848
837
538
462
346
346
231

30.34
46.00
64.20
71.00
83.00
86.60
190.00
250.00
300.00
300.00
380.00

154 1370.00

0

No St.

P=13 A=12 M=7 SM=538 RM=190.00 W=30.34 Checksum=1D4D ® Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 24.08.04 08:25

Ofucd @

file://C:\Bscoring\BSNATO4\TASKNRO8 HTM

Event Director: Dave Morgan.
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British National Championship

Ludlow C of E School 21-27 August 2004

Task Nr. 9, R15.3 Hesitation Waltz. Tuesday Morning 24/08/04

All meteorological reports, forecasts and flight directions are
provided in good faith as per Rule 2.10.

Unfortunately, due to the adverse change in the weather
conditions during the flight, this task was flown in conditions that
made the task both unachievable and unsafe.

| have therefore decided to cancel Task Nr. 9 as allowed under
Rule 8.2.2.

Ofoell @ %0 DLM%%



UK Nationals 2004 - Ludlow
Ludlow C of E School / 21 Aug - 27 Aug 04

FLIGHTDATA, 25/08/2004, morning

f) Taskdata R15.1.2

TASK Nr. 11, FLY ON
a) Marker colour

b) Marker order

¢) Marker drop

d) Scoring period

e) Scoring area

f) Taskdata R15.5.2

TASK Nr. 12, FLY ON

a) Marker colour
b) Marker order
¢) Marker drop
d) Scoring period
e) Scoring area
f) TaskdataR15.5.2
Hst Dir Sed
FT DEG KTS
U I 1
288 314 1
3 273 3
518 291 g
628 67 (3
738 367 7
848  3a8 g8
958 36 11
178 317 12
{188 317 13
1298 319 16
1438 3i8 21
1528 328 26
1638 36 72
ir48 317 24
1838 319 74
1968 328 i)
2688 18 24

2198 319 yas]

The above Winds Aloft
data is for:

Wed Aug 23, 2084
at 84331 Z

a, Declaration time / place
b. Number permitted Goals
¢. Min/Max dist from goal(s) to L. Point

Pale Blue

a. Min/Max dist. previous mark to goal
b. Number permitted Goals

a. Min/Max dist. previous mark to goal
b. Number permitied Goals

a) Sunrisc / Sunset 06:10/20:20 ¢) Briefing times 06:15/17:00

b) PZ's in force All f) Observer Fly on pilots invitation
¢) Launch area Main launch area g) Solo flight

d) Launch period Green f. +20 min h) Search period 4 Hrs

TASK Nr. 10, PILOT DECLARED GOAL

a) Marker colour Yellow

b) Marker order -

¢) Marker drop

d) Scoring period -

¢) Scoring area

Start of L. Period / To the observer

3
4/11km
1/6km
1
From
1/6km Hst  Dir Spd
1 FT 'DE& KIS
178 @59 1
288 287 i
3% 24 2
3l 7/ i1
628 276 18
738 286 9
846 3Zag 9
958 298 10
lava  3as 13
1188 388 14
1298 312 i5
1468 314 15
1528 3i4 i5
1638 316 28
i74a 314 17
1858 367 29
1968 3i4 %5
X888 34 27

zise 313 i
2388 315 23
2418 316 74

Tha above Winds filoft
data is for:

.. de Bruijn Printed: 25/08/04 , 06:15

Wed fusg 25; 2684
at B4iir 2




British National Championship

Ludlow C of E School 21-27 August 2004

Task Nr. 10, R15.1 Pilot Declared Goal. Wednesday Morning 25/08/04
Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score

1 4 Lindsay Muir 1000 9.25
2 1 Dave Bareford 999 9.72
3 12 Pat Pruchnickyj 821 87.00
4 7 Marcus Green 746 119.60
5 5 Crispin Williams 729 127.00
6 8 Tim Chariwood 561 200.00
7 11 Nick Bates 538 210.00
8 2 Mike Howard 462 220.00
9 10 Dave Medcalf 385 260.00
10 6 Andrew Holly 308 370.00
11 3 Richard Parry 231 480.00
12 13 Matt Nicholson 154 1480.00
13 9 David Usill 0 No St

P=13 A=12 M=7 SM=538 RM=210.00 W=9.25 Checksum=1B16
Event Director: Dave Morgan.

Version : 1, 25.08.04 09:30

o&gzdd &) 122 30

file://C:\Bscoring\BSNATO4\TASKNR 10.HTM

© Mathijs de Bruijn
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British National Championship

Ludlow C of E School 21-27 August 2004

Task Nr. 12, R15.5 Fly On. Wednesday Morning 25/08/04

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 5 Crispin Williams 1000 434
2 1 Dave Bareford 978 16.75
3 2 Mike Howard 912 54.80
4 7 Marcus Green 867 80.54
5 6 Andrew Holly 863 8297
6 3 Richard Parry 590 240.00
7 12 Pat Pruchnickyj 538 270.00
8 10 Dave Medcalf 462 470.00
9 8 Tim Charlwood 385 9060.00
10 4 Lindsay Muir 231 NoRe. R.12.3.3 No Valid Goal
11 11 Nick Bates 231 NoRe. R.12.3.3 No Valid Goal
12 13 Matt Nicholson 231 NoRe. R.12.3.3 No Valid Goal
13 9 David Usill 0 No St.
P=13 A=9 M=7 SM=538 RM=270.00 W=4.34 Checksum=1C78 ®© Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 25.08.04 09:34 Event Director: Dave Morgan.

Ofgictal & 12:3 DiHevgpn

file://C:\Bscoring\BSNAT04\TASKNR 12. HTM 25/08/04



British National Championship

Ludlow C of E School 21-27 August 2004

Task Nr. 11, R15.5 Fly On. Wednesday Morning 25/08/04
Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score
1 6 Andrew Holly 1000
2 8 Tim Charlwood 945
3 4 Lindsay Muir 937
4 5 Crispin Williams 928
5 2 Mike Howard 795
6 3 Richard Parry 679
7 12 Pat Pruchnickyj 538
8 7 Marcus Green 462
9 1 Dave Bareford 385
10 10 Dave Medcalf 308
11 11 Nick Bates 192
12 13 Matt Nicholson 192
13 9 David Usill 0

P=13 A=10 M=7 SM=538 RM=150.00 W=7.30

Version : 1, 25.08.04 09:32

7.30
24.30
26.80
29.55
70.55

106.30
150.00
250.00
310.00
320.00
No Re.
No Re.
No St.

R.15.5.5 Unreadable Dec
R.12.4 Invalid Goal

Checksum=1CC1  © Mathijs de Bruijn

Event Director: Dave Morgan.

Ofgiaak @ V230

file://C:\Bscoring\BSNATO4\TASKNR11. HTM
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